NAME OF DECEASED

Zackerison,

Ella E.
Eva P.
Leonard

Zaia, Antoinette

Antonio

zhulkie, Edward

Zimmerman,

Zoberlein,

Zorn, Della

Fred H.
Hazel

Jeanette E.

Mary

Paul
Peter O.
Rose

Rose
William E.

Natalie R.

Father
Mother

(Lindberqg)
Robert

69
83

54
88
85
74
80
84
55
86
82
73

36

62
81

years
years

years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years

years

years

1888-1888
1888-1888
1889

1893-1963
1892-1975

1911-1965
1876-1965
1902-1988
1921-1996
1914-1994
1913-1997
1943-1999
1877-1964
1894-1976
1886-1960

1979-2015

1830-1912
1840-1920

1898-1962
1921-2003

LOT-BLOCK-SPACE

9-3
9-3
9-3

13-88(3)
13-88-4

40-66(1) ft
40-66 (1) hd
40-66-3
40-66-2 ft.
4-T72A-4
4-72A-3
4-72A-2
40-66(2) hd

S1/2 83-96(2)
S1/2 83-96(1)

167-83-1

14-26 St.J.
14-26 St.Jd.

53-49(3) hd
53-49



